
 

Rotation Switch 
Dates 

Start Date End Date # 
Days 

July 2024 
(Independence Day) Monday July 1 Wednesday July 31 31 

August 2024 Thursday August 1 Monday September 
2 33 

September 2024 
(Labor Day)  Tuesday September 3 Monday September 

30 28 

October 2024 Tuesday October 1 Thursday October 31 31 
November 2024 
(Thanksgiving Day) Friday November 1 Sunday December 

1 31 

December 2024 
(Christmas & New 
Year’s Day) 

Monday December 2 Wednesday January 1 31 

January 2025 (MLK 
Day) Thursday January 2 Sunday February 2 32 

February 2025 Monday February 3 Sunday March 2 28 
March 2025 Monday March 3 Monday March 31 29 
April 2025 Tuesday April 1 Wednesday April 30 30 
May 2025 (Memorial 
Day) Thursday May 1 Sunday June 1 32 

June 2025 Monday June 2 Monday June 30 29 

2024-2025 Rotation Switch Dates 


